F-35
UDual-Bridge Models
Available
UModels Available with
Built-In 5V Amplifiers
UAll Stainless Steel
for Harsh Industrial
Applications

Dual Bridge: “-DUAL”
xtended Temperature Range:
-45 to 93°C (-50 to 200°F) “-TC1”
-45 to 163°C (-50 to 325°F) “-TC2”
Comes complete with 5-point NIST-traceable calibration and 59 kΩ shunt data.
* 4-digit meter.
To order dual-bridge models, add suffix “-DUAL” to model number and additional cost to price.
To order optional 0 to 5 V output, add suffix “-5V” to model number and additional cost to price.
Note: Models >300,000 lb are calibrated at 300,000 lb. Full scale calibration above 300,000 lb
within ±1% available. Add suffix “-FS” to the model number; consult Sales for price and
availability.
Ordering Examples: LC401-1K, 1000 lb capacity cable-style load cell.
 To Order
 Cy  oe o.
 lb kgf Ce Coeo Coe Mee**
 50 23 LC401-50 LC411-50 DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S
 100 45 LC401-100 LC411-100 DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S
 250 114 LC401-250 LC411-250 DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S
 500 227 LC401-500 LC411-500 DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S
 1000 455 LC401-1K LC411-1K DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S
 1500 682 LC401-1.5K LC411-1.5K DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S
 2000 909 LC401-2K LC411-2K DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S
 3000 1361 LC401-3K LC411-3K DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S
 5000 2269 LC401-5K LC411-5K DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S
 10,000 4537 LC401-10K LC411-10K DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S
 15,000 6806 LC401-15K LC411-15K DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S*
 20,000 9074 LC401-20K LC411-20K DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S*
 25,000 11,343 LC401-25K LC411-25K DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S*
 50,000 22,686 LC401-50K LC411-50K DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S*
 75,000 34,029 LC401-75K LC411-75K DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S*
100,000 45,372 LC401-100K LC411-100K DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S*
200,000 90,744 LC401-200K LC411-200K DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S*
300,000 136,116 LC401-300K LC411-300K DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S*
400,000 181,488 LC401-400K LC411-400K DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S*
 Moe No. Deo
 CA-6PC24-3-015 Cable assembly with twist-lock connector for LC411/LCM411
  series load cells
Aeo
STANDARD MDLS
 Cy  MDL N.
 kgf lb Ce  Coeo  Coe MTRS**
 25 55 LCM401-25 LCM411-25  iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S
 50 110 LCM401-50 LCM411-50  iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S
 100 220 LCM401-100 LCM411-100  iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S
 150 331 LCM401-150 LCM411-150  iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S
 250 551 LCM401-250 LCM411-250  iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S
 500 1102 LCM401-500 LCM411-500  iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S
 750 1653 LCM401-750 LCM411-750  iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S
 1000 2205 LCM401-1K LCM411-1K  iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S
 1500 3307 LCM401-1.5K LCM411-1.5K  iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S
 2500 5512 LCM401-2.5K LCM411-2.5K  iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S
 5000 11,023 LCM401-5K LCM411-5K  iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S
Comes complete with 5-point NIST-traceable calibration and 59 kΩ shunt data.
** Visit us online for compatible meters.
To order dual-bridge models, add suffix “-DUAL” to model number and additional cost to price.
To order optional 0 to 5 V output, add suffix “-5V” to model number and additional cost to price.
Ordering Examples: LCM401-500, 500 kgf capacity cable-style load cell;
MTRIC MDLS
LC411-10K-DUAL, 10,000 lb capacity connector-style load cell with dual-bridge option,
PT06F10-6S-R, mating connector (2 required on dual models), sold separately.
Mating Connector: PT06F10-6S-R
 (sold separately)
LCM401-2.5K-DUAL,  2500  kgf  capacity  cable-style  dual-bridge  load  cell.